
~ '

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
j.) | p

.1,4 i f & C s 8 VL DA)L e, 64 LQUl$4 I SON /PU6t CH AS$. $4 LQ. NO, $. P64OJL CT NO. (if sqpphgggggj -
'

g, Awt #4096 N1/MQDef 60 A13ON NO. RFPA No. RGl-83-603 dtd 12/27/89e upf (g) 4 1. aoMmes u n t o u v e,r .. , o..n , . ., cggg |6. 5$uun,< - ggg

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conniission
Division of Contracts T. Property Management
Washington, D.C. ?0555

.

m un. amu <uMCN1 or soucsin' son NO.
a. AML Anu Aounatus o, coun u At n on om. . . .n o. a. rs. sa.a .a ne ces.

s
.

State of Maine 90. o^no fso: eros e nDivision of Health Engineering
157 Capitol Street, Station 10 no^ Moo'r ca''oN or con'a^cvoaotaAugusta Maine 04333 NO,

s

X NRC-28-83-603
s oU. O A1 LO (SCL ITUI ill

|r Aciui v COoc 12/na/no .

COoc
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

is esitenoed. is ei e
The atiove numtered sohcitation Js arven&d as set forth in item 14.1he hour and date specified Ior receipt of Of fers

ten &d.
Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this aaendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended.by one of the following methods:

copies of the amendment: (til Oy acknowiectging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
sut,rnitted; or (cf Oy separate letter or tel.vam which includes a reference to the solicitatioriand amendenent ruumters. FAILUnE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.fa) Dy compleling iterns 8 and ts.and seturning .

MENT TO DE HECElvCD AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFFERS Pnlon TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN ItEJECTION Or YOUR Or r E n. H by virtuo of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submined,such change may te made by telegram or
Ztter, provided each telegram or icuer truAes reference to the solichalion and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hout and date specified.
3 2. ACCOUNisNG AND A6'enOPHi Ai son DA1 A U/ neuered)

B&R No.: 020-19-14-02-0 FIN No.: 88357-0 APPN. No.: 31X0200.200 Obligate:- $17 s200.00

l'' 7His IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
'T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM Idl.

} (Spectly colhoe.ty; T HC CHANGC5 bli F OH TH IN 110M 14 AOC MAOL IN T HE Corv.
A.1946% C H AivG[ OH CM l$ li5vt. (10*uft Suht< t 102

_.,g T II ACT 084 00 H NO. IN 11( M t eA

_ _ _

0. THC ADOv0 NUMDE st[D Cordf M AC T/On den 15 MOOtriCO TO nCrLCCT THE ADMINIST R ATIVC CHANGES (such o's (Aentes in reyin( olliu.
oppropesefion doff, gic.) 501 i ORitt IN liEM 14, PUH$VANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.803(t4

X

C. lHt5 buPPLE MLNI AL ACHL LMENY 45 LH10 8100 INIO PUitSU ANT TO AUT HOH87 Y OF

D. 01HL M LSP,telt SSpr of modsfacet.on end eu thorstyl

Contractor b is not. O is ,cavi,eo io. ion ini,ooco,neni and return _ Copies to the issuing oflice,
E. IMPORTANT:
w >C n , . .ON O r A- N 0- , nOo.. .e n ,0N ,0,,. ...a, Ucn... .-ne.. . . -. ..u.u. ..o ,..n .. . . w.e. .. ... .s.,. i. .,

,

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1990 funds. Accordingly, the Agreement
is modified to read as follows:

9001170083 900110
PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-603 PDC

(See Page 2 of 2)

. . .. i,. ., . e n ...i .o n, o, ,,,, c on,n , n i .. .... n .. .n n ,m o A o, s o A , . . ... .. ,, o n,,,,,,,
,,, , u,, u ne n , n,,, , no .., . ., n .. .. ,

C m o i ....eu ... . . ..
.n un n.
]$ A, N AM(. AND I t t ti De S aGt4[ e4 (l .gv ,is pran t)

36A. N AM( Af 4D iliL L Of CON i st AC l auG Of f' tC Ln (Typt o, pe,ngs
:

J Mary H. Mace, Contracting Of ficer
I s n. c on o. r.s , . n.p ,. . . ..o..

- - r i si.. o.u c s,oNto i,.n. u,.. . a m n s O. ,,m...,_ u.. o..n sr .

(4M476 / g [O
.

n....... a....... c..... .,
. .. , . -

- . - _ . -

.; g f,g g ggg g g gar,. 3g ,s.4
f a%rv ,$40 til-! ..* 40: ;,9 3.,

p, , ,,, , , p, . o i, , ,,3
PietvlOUS E Ott EON e ' . , A ti, s. e s s* 14 8 C r os) .,) 74 3

f (:

u
_ J



. . - . . . - . . - , , -

4 h- - };,

c i

g

'
'

- %s . ,~;fe:

3
.

.

I

NRC-28-83-603 , !

Modification No. 9- j
. Page 2 of 2, .|

.;

- 1. . ARTICLE V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT,-paragraph: Ah Consideration,
paragraph 3., is.. revised to read as follows:

"3. Th'e amount pEesently obligated by the Commission with respect
to this Cooperative Agreement for CY-1990 effort is $17,200.00...

.The total amount obligated since inception of.this. Agreement
.is increased by $17,200.00, from'$95.350.00 to $112.550.00."

. . .

A11 other terms'and' conditions:under this Cooperative Agreement. remain
~

. unchanged..

..

s

. ? ,
%


